
11h

12h

10h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

19h

20h

21h

22h

Concert Starrysky
17h30-18h30

Concert Magoyond
19h00-20h00

Dé�lé Bodypaint
Par Lyon Bodycolor

16h00-17h00

Dé�lé Retro Vintage
Par Stormy Suzy

13h30-14h30

Dé�lé de 
Costumes et 

Cosplays
14h30-16h00

Concert 
Naheulband

20h30-22h

Dé�lé Harajuku
12h30-13h00

Concours Bodypaint
Par Lyon Bodycolor

16h30-17h30

Lloyd
14h-15h

Dé�lé Retro Vintage
Par Stormy Suzy

12h30-13h30

Concours de 
Costumes et 

Cosplays
15h00-16h30

Résultats Concours
17h30-18h00

Couronnement des Marraines
17h00-17h30


